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3. Türen

3.3.8 Schallhemmende Türen

HW54 SH42

20.04.2024 - 13:46 3.3.8

8
5
 
-
 
1
4
0

70

± 54

TB

Oberlicht mit Kämpfer

Türblatt gefälzt

in Holzobjektzarge
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Oberlicht mit Kämpfer

Türblatt stumpf mit Leibungsfalz

in Holzobjekt-/Holzblockzarge
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